MATANUSKA-SUSITNA BOROUGH DIRECTORY OF ORGANIZATIONS

Community Council - Chickaloon

Board Exp

		Board Position Correspondence - Chickaloon CC			
Chickaloon Community					
Company Rep	oresenting	Term to			
PO Box 1145		Type of Term			
Chickaloon	AK 99674	Member			
Home	Work	Cell E-mail info@chickalooncc.com			
Myers	Jeffery	Board Position Member 1 - Chickaloon CC			
Company Rep	oresenting	Term to			
Type of Term					
Member Chair					
Home	Work	Cell (907) 707-6943 E-mail info@chickalooncc.com			
Hot	Cindy	Board Position Member 2 - Chickaloon CC			
Company Rep	oresenting	Term to			
Type of Term					
		Member Treasurer			
Home	Work	Cell E-mail info@chickalooncc.com			
Bowen	Kalee	Board Position Member 3 - Chickaloon CC			
Company Rep	oresenting	Term to			
		Type of Term			
		Member Vice Chair			
Home	Work	Cell E-mail info@chickalooncc.com			
Vessey John Jr Board Position Member 4 - Chickaloon CC					
Company Representing Term to					
Type of Term					
		Member At-Large			
Home	Work	Cell (907) 306-1101 E-mail info@chickalooncc.com			

MATANUSKA-SUSITNA BOROUGH DIRECTORY OF ORGANIZATIONS

Community Council - Chickaloon

Board Exp

Roe	Blanche	Board Position	Member 5 - Chickaloon CC				
Company Repr	esenting		Term	to			
	Type of Term						
Member Secretary							
Home	Work	Cell	E-mail info@chickaloo	ncc.com			
Information Contac	t						
Total Board Membe	rs 5 Members						
Meeting Schedule		2nd Wednesday of each month at 7 p.m. (Please check the Notice of Public Meetings schedule at: www.matsugov.us/publicmeetings for meeting information.)					
Meeting Location	Chickaloon Community C	Chickaloon Community Center Mile 76.3 Glenn Hwy					
Board Notes:	Established by RS 87-109	Established by RS 87-109 (Last updated 12/19/06)					